3/15/2017 Welcome to Fasttrack Organization Search

KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE INC.

General Information
Organization Number 0010680

Name KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE INC.
Profit or Non-Profit N - Non-profit
Company Type KCO - Kentucky Corporation
Status A - Active
Standing G - Good
State KY
File Date 5/8/1963
Organization Date 5/8/1963
Last Annual Report 2/15/2017
Principal Office 323 WEST BROADWAY
STE. 401
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Registered Agent MATT WALLACE
323 WEST BROADWAY
SUITE 401

Current Officers

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

President Phillip Allen
Secretary Amanda Gregory
Treasurer Kerry Wang
Director Elizabeth Cherry Siebert
Director Dr. Peter Tanguay
Director Emily Pagorski
Director Lane Hettich
Director Mera Corlett
Director David James
Director Jeff Koleba
Director Kevin Gibson
Director Culver Halliday
Director Amy Eisenback
Director Thaddeus Hoover
Director Rosie Felfle
Director Shannon Harris

Individuals / Entities listed at time of formation

Director STUART R PAINE
Director MARTIN R AYERS
Director C DOUGLAS RAMEY

https:/fapp.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/( S(vxynZzwm ogaiisekpbamckOl) )/default.aspx ?path=ftsearch&id=0010680&ct=09&cs=99997

1/3



3/15/2017 Welcome to Fasttrack Organization Search

Director EURELIA M SALYERS
Director GEORGE A HENDON
Incorporator STUART R PAINE
Incorporator C DOUGLAS RAMEY
Incorporator ELIZABETH HOERTH

Images available online

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned
images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are
created.

Annual Report 2/15/2017 1 page PDF

Annual Report 2/18/2016 1 page PDF
Amendment 12/14/2015 1 page tiff PDF
Name Renewal 6/2/2015 9:05:29 AM 1 page PDF

Annual Report 1/5/2015 1 page PDF
Reqgistered Agent 2/10/2014 11:16:28

name/address change AM 1 page EDF

Annual Report 2/10/2014 1 page PDF

Annual Report 3/5/2013 1 page PDF

Annual Report 6/28/2012 1 page tiff PDF
Principal Office Address

Chante 11/10/2011 1 page tiff PDE
Registered Agent

name/address change 11/10/2041 1 page Liff bis
Reinstatement Certificate of 10/7/2011 12:49:58

Existence PM 2 pages EDF
Reinstatement Fl,&/?/mll 12:47:11 4 pages PDF
Reinstatement Approval 10/7/2011 12:44:47

Letter Revenue PM 1 page PDF
Administrative Dissolution ;

PEEUER 9/28/2011 1 page tiff PDF
Administrative Dissolution 9/10/2011 1 page PDF

Sixty Day Notice Return 7/20/2011 2 pages tiff PDF
Certificate of Assumed Name 11/4/2010 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 4/1/2010 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 9/15/2009 2 pages tiff PDF
Registered Agent

name/address change 9/15/200% 1 page Hitt PDF
Articles of Organization (LLC) 6/17/2008 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 3/11/2008 1 page Liff PDF
Annual Report 3/7/2007 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 3/6/2006 3 pages tiff PDF
Statement of Change 7/14/2005 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 6/30/2005 2 pages tiff PDF
Annual Report 6/3/2003 1 page tiff PDF
Name Renewal 2/6/2003 1 page tiff PDFE
Annual Report 9/24/2002 1 page Liff PDF
Annual Report 9/11/2001 1 page tiff PDF

https://app.sos ky.gov/fishow/( S(vxynZzwmogaiisekpbamckOl ) )/default.aspx ?path=ftsearch&id=00106808ct=09&cs= 99997



31152017

Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Statement of Change

Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Amendment
Statement of Change

Annual Report
Statement of Change

Annual Report
Annual Report
Reinstatement
Statement of Change

Revocation of Certificate of

Authority
Six Month Notice

Certificate of Assumed Name

Statement of Change

Annual Report
Statement of Change

Amendment

Articles of Incorporation

Assumed Names

KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE

SHAKESPEARE IN CENTRAL PARK, THE KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE

Welcome to Fasttrack Organization Search

6/13/2000
8/13/1999
5/11/1998
Zf 11987
7/1/1996
7/1/1995
7/1/1994
5/5/1994
3/24/1993
3/19/19457
7/1/1991
3/28/1991
3/28/1991
7/1/1990
10/2/1989
7/1/1989
7/1/1988
4/28/1987
4/28/1987

3/15/1987

9/1/1986
6/29/1984
7/2/1969
10/6/1965
10/6/1965
7/12/1965
5/8/1963

1 page tiff EOE
1 page tiff PDE
4 pages tiff POF
1 page tiff PDF
5 pages tiff PDF
6 pages tiff PDF
6 pages tiff PDF
1 page tiff PDF
2 pages tiff PDF
2 pages Liff PDF
2 pages tiff PDF
4 pages tiff PDF
1 page tiff PDF
4 pages tiff PDE
1 page tiff PDF
4 pages tiff PDF
1 page tiff PDF
2 pages tiff PDF
1 page Liff PDF
2 pages tiff PDF
1 page tiff PDF
1 page tiff PDE
2 pages tiff PDF
13 pages tiff PDF
2 pages tiff PDF
5 pages tiff PDF
4 pages tiff PDF
Active
Inactive

FESTIVAL

Activity History
Filing

Annual report

Annual report

Amendment - Change name

Microfilmed Images

File Date

2/15/2017
9:14:45 AM

2/18/2016
12:26:24 PM

12/14/2015

1:16:23

Effective Date

2/15/2017
9:14:45 AM
2/18/2016
12:26:24 PM

PM

12/14/2015

Org. Referenced

THE KENTUCKY
SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL,

INC.

https:/fapp.sos ky.gov/ftshow/( S(vxyn2zwmogaiisekpbamck0l) )/default.aspx ?path=ftsearch&id=00106808ct=09&cs=99997

33



