KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE INC.

General Information

Organization Number 0010680

Name

KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE INC.

Profit or Non-Profit

on-Profit N - Non-profit

Company Type

KCO - Kentucky Corporation

Status Standing

A - Active G - Good

State

KY

File Date

5/8/1963 5/8/1963

Organization Date
Last Annual Report

2/15/2017

Principal Office

323 WEST BROADWAY

STE. 401

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Registered Agent

MATT WALLACE

323 WEST BROADWAY

SUITE 401

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

President

Phillip Allen

Secretary

Amanda Gregory

Treasurer

Kerry Wang

Director

Elizabeth Cherry Siebert

Director

Dr. Peter Tanguay

Director

Emily Pagorski Lane Hettich

Director Director

Mera Corlett

Director

David James

Director

Jeff Koleba

Director

Kevin Gibson
Culver Halliday

Director Director

Amy Eisenback Thaddeus Hoover

Director Director

Rosie Felfle

Director

Shannon Harris

Individuals / Entities listed at time of formation

Director

STUART R PAINE

Director

MARTIN R AYERS

Director

C DOUGLAS RAMEY

DirectorEURELIA M SALYERSDirectorGEORGE A HENDONIncorporatorSTUART R PAINEIncorporatorC DOUGLAS RAMEYIncorporatorELIZABETH HOERTH

Images available online

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are created.

2/15/2017	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
2/18/2016	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
12/14/2015	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
6/2/2015 9:05:29 AM	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
1/5/2015	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
2/10/2014 11:16:28 AM	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
2/10/2014	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
3/5/2013	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
6/28/2012	1 page	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
11/10/2011	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
11/10/2011	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
10/7/2011 12:49:58 PM	2 pages	<u>PDF</u>	
10/7/2011 12:47:11 PM	4 pages	PDF	
10/7/2011 12:44:47 PM	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
9/28/2011	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
9/10/2011	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
7/20/2011	2 pages	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
11/4/2010	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
4/1/2010	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
9/15/2009	2 pages	tiff	PDF
9/15/2009	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
6/17/2008	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
3/11/2008	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
3/7/2007	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
3/6/2006	3 pages	tiff	PDF
7/14/2005	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
6/30/2005	2 pages	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
6/3/2003	1 page	tiff .	PDF
2/6/2003	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
9/24/2002	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
9/11/2001	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
	2/18/2016 12/14/2015 6/2/2015 9:05:29 AM 1/5/2015 2/10/2014 11:16:28 AM 2/10/2014 3/5/2013 6/28/2012 11/10/2011 11/10/2011 10/7/2011 12:49:58 PM 10/7/2011 12:47:11 PM 10/7/2011 12:44:47 PM 9/28/2011 9/10/2011 7/20/2011 11/4/2010 4/1/2010 9/15/2009 6/17/2008 3/11/2008 3/7/2007 3/6/2006 7/14/2005 6/30/2005 6/3/2003 2/6/2003 9/24/2002	2/18/2016	2/18/2016

Annual Report	6/13/2000	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	8/13/1999	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
Annual Report	5/11/1998	4 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1997	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
Annual Report	7/1/1996	5 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1995	6 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1994	6 pages	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
Statement of Change	5/5/1994	1 page	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	3/24/1993	2 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	3/19/1992	2 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1991	2 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
<u>Amendment</u>	3/28/1991	4 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	3/28/1991	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
Annual Report	7/1/1990	4 pages	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	10/2/1989	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1989	4 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1988	1 page	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
Reinstatement	4/28/1987	2 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	4/28/1987	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Revocation of Certificate of Authority	3/15/1987	2 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Six Month Notice	9/1/1986	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Certificate of Assumed Name	6/29/1984	1 page	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	7/2/1969	2 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	10/6/1965	13 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	10/6/1965	2 pages	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
<u>Amendment</u>	7/12/1965	5 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Articles of Incorporation	5/8/1963	4 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>

Assumed Names

KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE
SHAKESPEARE IN CENTRAL PARK, THE KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE

Active

Inactive

FESTIVAL

Activity History

Filing	File Date	Effective Date	Org. Referenced
Annual report	2/15/2017 9:14:45 AM	2/15/2017 9:14:45 AM	
Annual report	2/18/2016 12:26:24 PM	2/18/2016 12:26:24 PM	
Amendment - Change nam	ne 12/14/2015 1:16:23 PM	12/14/2015	THE KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL, INC.

Microfilmed Images